10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Laatste 128

Best of 7

Laatste 64 Best of 7

Jasper Schuit 4
Bye 0 65 Jasper Schuit
bye 0 Joop Ruisch
Joop Ruisch 4
bye 0
Dennis Vink 4 66 Dennis Vink
Patrick van Santen 4 Patrick van Santen
Bye 0
Rick Hessing 4
Bye 0 67 Rick Hessing
Marcel van Asselt 4 Marcelvan Asselt
Frank Hendriks 2
Andy Salihi 4
Roger Straatsma 1 68 Andy Salihi
Bastiaan Fredriksen 4 Bastiaan Fredriksen
Bye 0
Jayden Vermeer 4
Bye 0 69 Jayden Vermeer
Niels van Dorrestein 3 Boele Holwerda
Boele Holwerda 4
Jeffrey Veen 3
Manuel Marques 4 70 Manuel Marques
John Lieftink 4 John Lieftink
Bye 0
Marco Knip 4
Bye 0 71 Marco Knip
bye 0 Machello Jonker
Machello Jonker 4
bye 0
Henk de Wit 4 72 Henk de Wit
Joep Huijzendveld 4 Joep Huijzendveld
0

Bye

97

98

99

100

Laatste 32

Best of 7

Jasper Schuit

Patrick van Santen

Rick Hessing

Bastiaan Fredriksen

Boele Holwerda

John Lieftink

Machello Jonker

Joep Huijzendveld

113

114

Laatste 16 Best of 7

Patrick van Santen

Rick Hessing

John Lieftink

Machello Jonker




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Laatste 128

Best of 7

Lars Fransen

Laatste 64

Best of 7

Anthonie van Laar

Anthonie van Laar

4
Bye 0 73 Lars Fransen
bye 0 Jeroen Onderstal

Jeroen Onderstal 4
Arjan Aantjes 4
Ruud Verhoeven 3 74 Arjan Aantjes
Tonny Veenhof 4 Tonny Veenhof
Bye 0
Elmedin Jakub 4
Bye 0 75 Elmedin Jakub
Gait Vermeer 4 Gait Vermeer
Corne Posthouwer 0
Remco van Manen 4
Rick de Bruin 0 76 Remco van Manen

Jasper van Zwieten 4 Jasper van Zwieten
Bye 0

Roger van de Putte 4
Bye 0 77 Roger van de Putte
bye 0 Allard van Laar

Allard van Laar 4
John Genet 4
Hedy Duyst 0 78 John Genet
Arnold Bos 4 Arnold Bos
Bye 0
Danny Coeleman 4
Bye 0 79 Danny Coeleman
bye 0 Iwan Terschegget
Iwan Terschegget 4
Ricardo Ulrich 4
Tom Heer 0 80 Ricardo Ulrich
4
0

Bye

101

102

103

104

Laatste 32

Lars Fransen

Tonny Veenhof

Elmedin Jakub

Jasper van Zwieten

Roger van de Putte

Arnold Bos

Iwan Terschegget

Ricardo Ulrich

115

116

Lars Fransen

Jasper van Zwieten

Roger van de Putte

Ricardo Ulrich




33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Laatste 128

Best of 7

Patrick La Gordt Dillié

Laatste 64

Best of 7

Michel Nijdeken

Michel Nijdeken

4
Bye 0 81 Patrick La Gordt Dillié
bye 0 Koen van de Wetering

Koen van de Wetering 4
bye 0
Henk Kanis 4 82 Henk Kanis
Robin Pruijssen 4 Robin Pruijssen
Bye 0
Dion van Beek 4
Bye 0 83 Dion van Beek
Sylvester van Kerkhof 1 Dominique van Barneveld
Dominique van Barneveld 4
Arno Looijen 4
Dennis Bouwmeester 1 84 Arno Looijen
Gert Westenbroek 4 Gert Westenbroek
Bye 0
Andy de Kruif 4
Bye 0 85 Andy de Kruif
Marco Ploeg 2 Sjors Huppelschoten
Sjors Huppelschoten 4
Alwyn van Saarloos 4
Stefan Kamphorst 0 86 Alwyn van Saarloos
Jeffrey Rijlaarsdam 4 Jeffrey Rijlaarsdam
Bye 0
John Nagelhout 4
Bye 0 87 John Nagelhout
bye 0 Desiree Geel
Desiree Geel 4
bye 0
Dirk Jan Willemsen 4 88 Dirk Jan Willemsen
4
0

Bye

105

106

107

108

Laatste 32

Best of 7

Koen van de Wetering

Robin Pruijssen

Dominique van Barneveld

Arno Looijen

Sjors Huppelschoten

Jeffrey Rijlaarsdam

John Nagelhout

Michel Nijdeken

117

118

Koen van de Wetering

Arno Looijen

Jeffrey Rijlaarsdam

Michel Nijdeken




49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Laatste 128

Best of 7

Martijn van de Pol

Laatste 64

Best of 7

Jurrit van Essen

Jurrit van Essen

4
Bye 0 89 Martijn van de Pol
bye 0 Sander Voz

Sander Voz 4
Nick Boers 3
Ruben Prins 4 90 Ruben Prins
Frits Logemann 4 Frits Logemann
Bye 0
Timo de Ruiter 4
Bye 0 91 Timo de Ruiter
bye 0 Ruben Vos
Ruben Vos 4
Marnick van den Broek 4
Frank van der Staal 3 92 Marnick van den Broek
Marc Vleghert 4 Marc Vleghert
Bye 0
Gertvan der Heijden 4
Bye 0 93 Gertvan der Heijden
Bas Brinkman 4 Bas Brinkman
Massimo Balsamo 1
Willem van Putten 4
Ricardo Kleijer 0 94 Willem van Putten
Do Olsthoorn 4 Do Olsthoorn
Bye 0
Dennis Wijsbeek 4
Bye 0 95 Dennis Wijsbeek
Michel Davelaar 4 Michel Davelaar
Andre de Wit 1
bye 0
Sharon Straatsma 4 96 Sharon Straatsma
4
0

Bye

109

110

111

112

Laatste 32 Best of 7
Sander Voz 4
Ruben Prins 1

119
Timo de Ruiter 1
Marc Vleghert 4
Bas Brinkman 4
Willem van Putten 1
120

Michel Davelaar

Jurritvan Essen

Sander Voz

Marc Vleghert

Bas Brinkman

Jurritvan Essen




Laatste 8 Best of 9 Halve Finale Best of 9 Finale Bestof 11

121 Patrick van Santen 5
John Lieftink 3
125 Patrick van Santen 1
Lars Fransen
122 Lars Fransen 5
Ricardo Ulrich 2
127 Lars Fransen 3
Sander Voz 6
123 Arno Looijen 5
Michel Nijdeken 0
126 Arno Looijen 2
Sander Voz 5
124 Sander Voz 5

Bas Brinkman 3




